PRIME
TRIM/TRIMLESS  DOWNLIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
3740 Wiliam St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7 Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Last update: March 31, 2026
1Page of 9
DESCRIPTION

3Page of 9
OptionsFrame Finish
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE: PRIME-TL-3S-8W-120-3CCT-15-O-90-V-B-B-R
PRIME -TL -3S-8W -120 -3CCT -15 -O -90 -V -B      -B    -R
Series Type Voltage CCT Optics CRI Reflector Finish
SERIES TYPE SIZE/WATTAGE VOLTAGE CCT BEAM
ANGLE OPTICS CRI DIMMING REFLECTOR
FINISH
FRAME
FINISH OPTIONS
PRIME T: Trim
3R: 3 1/2” ROUND-(8/12W)
4R: 4 1/2” ROUND-(15/20W)
5R: 5 1/8” ROUND-(25/30W)
6R: 6 1/4” ROUND-(30/35W)
6R: 6 1/4” ROUND-(50W)
3S: 3 3/8” SQUARE-(8/12/15/20W)
4S: 4 3/8” SQUARE-(15/20W)
120: 120 VAC
277: 110-277 VAC
3CCT
2700
5000
15
24
36
60
O: Opal
H: Honeycomb
90
95
T: Triac
V: 0-10V
D: DALI
W: White
C: Chrome
M: Matt Black
B: Shiny Black
W: White
B: Black
R: Rough in Plate
PRIME TL: Trimless
3R: 3” ROUND-(8/12W)
4R: 4” ROUND-(15/20W)
3S: 3” SQUARE-(8/12/15/20W)
4S: 4” SQUARE-(15/20W)
120: 120 VAC
277: 110-277 VAC
3CCT
2700
5000
15
24
36
60
O: Opal
H: Honeycomb
90
95
T: Triac
V: 0-10V
D: DALI
W: White
C: Chrome
M: Matt Black
B: Shiny Black
W: White
B: Black
R: Rough in Plate
Size/Wattage Beam Angle
NOTE:
   1   CRI>95 only available for <30W